PK Orca Bratislava
Vysledky podla bodov ( len kluby ORCAB )

utorok 25. oktéber 2022

sobota 1. januar - sobota 31. december 2022

Open, muZi

1. Kliment Simon 01

2. Gavran Valentin 04

3. Horndk Adam 00

4. Fekete Samuel o7

5. Adamek Lukas 06

6. Javorcik Jakub 08

7. Godarsky Simon 07

8. Kacani Lukas 05

9. Salay Peter 06
10. Sedlak Samuel 06
11. Benedek Alan 03
12. Coddington Mark 06
13. Jakubec Jakub 06
14. Ocko Samuel 08
15. Nemec Radoslav 08
16. Polak Adam 07
17. Kollar Milos 08
18. Mittheiss Adam 06
19. Ayala Palenik Dominik 06
20. Kajan Maxim 09
21. Kristof Matias Ondrej 09
22. Sebéan Adam 08
23. Jakubag Erik 05
24. BoSansky Bohus 05
25. Mizerak Alex 03
26. MacasSek Jakub 09
27. Bohac Richard 07
28. Bena Ondrej 08
29. Durgi Martin 09
30. Kashtanov Volodymyr 05
31. Oselsky Simon 09
32. Maliukov Sviatoslav 08
33. Jedlicka Adam 08
34. Cech Dalibor Jozef 06
35. Brisuda Alexander 10
36. Gajarsky Oliver 06
37. Kacani Adrian 09
38. Kuznetsov Konstantin 11
39. Roman Viktor 08
40. Sajkala Adam 05
41. Kratochvil Patrik 10
42. Slovak Patrik 10
43. Martinkovi¢ Adam 11
44. Néma Dominik 11
45. Vadovic Alex 10
46. Pech Rastislav 07
47. Kleinert Richard 10
48. Németh Nikita 11
49. Opavsky Boris 11
50. Kramoli§ Lukas 11

100 znak

100 volny spdsob
100 motylik

400 volny spbsob
100 volny spbsob
100 volny spbsob
400 volny spbsob
400 polohové preteky
400 volny spbésob
200 polohové preteky
100 volny spbsob
100 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob
200 prsia

100 znak

400 polohové preteky
50 motylik

400 volny spbésob
400 volny spbésob
50 volny spdsob
100 volny spbsob
400 volny spbsob
50 volny spbésob
50 motylik

800 volny spbsob
100 volny spdsob
100 volny spdsob
100 znak

200 prsia

100 volny spbsob
50 prsia

1500 volny spbsob
50 volny spdsob
100 volny spbsob
100 volny spbsob
50 volny spbésob
1500 volny spdsob
400 volny spbsob
50 volny spbsob
50 volny spbsob
100 volny spdsob
200 polohové preteky
400 volny spbsob
100 znak

50 volny spdsob
50 volny spdsob
50 znak

400 volny spbésob
50 volny spbésob
50 volny spbsob

56.76
52.09
57.78
4:18.50
56.59
56.73
4:26.67
4:59.21
4:31.26
2:21.07
58.36
58.49
58.50
2:38.60
1:05.44
4:56.59
27.52
4:39.89
4:41.27
26.92
1:00.68
4:52.36
2781
29.69
10:04.32
1:03.49
1:03.51
1:10.36
2:52.20
1:04.19
35.50
20:03.99
29.40
1:06.69
1:08.99
30.88
21:53.24
5:33.54
33.06
33.17
1:15.06
3:01.47
6:06.75
1:27.61
35.63
35.89
44.09
6:44.24
38.98
40.26

762 b.
730 b.
628 b.
617 b.
569 b.
565 b.
562 b.
541 b.
533 b.
527 b.
519 b.
515 b.
515 b.
502 b.
497 b.
496 b.
493 b.
486 b.
478 b.
468 b.
462 b.
426 b.
425 b.
422 b.
418 b.
403 b.
402 b.
400 b.
392 b.
390 b.
390 b.
378 b.
359 b.
348 b.
314 b.
310 b.
291 b.
287 b.
253 b.
250 b.
244 b.
220 b.
216 b.
207 b.
202 b.
197 b.
161 b.
161 b.
154 b.
140 b.

vSetky bazény
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51. Zathurecky Alex 11 200 prsia 4:09.26 129 b. 8. 5. 2022
52. Bodicky Simon 12 25 znak 20.67 125b. 28.6.2022
53. Vrablic Ondrej 12 25 volny spbsob 19.75 97 b. 28.6.2022
54. Titka Matus 12 50 znak 53.98 87hb. 24.9.2022
55. KrSek Tobias 12 50 znak 54.30 86bh. 24.9.2022
56. Hronsky Tomas 11 25 znak 23.55 85b. 28.6.2022
57. Priesol Matej 12 25 znak 23.56 85b. 28.6.2022
58. Gregoricka Filip 12 50 prsia 59.21 84b. 19.2.2022
59. Rd&sner Kai 12 50 znak 56.48 76b. 24.9.2022
60. Slovak Dominik 13 50 znak 57.13 74b. 29.4.2022
61. Lansky Martin 13 50 znak 58.22 70b. 29.4.2022
62. Havelka Nicolas Ilvan 13 50 znak 58.39 69b. 29.4.2022
63. Arbet Andrej 13 25 znak 25.38 68 b. 28.6.2022
64. Mandl Rudolf 13 25 znak 26.64 58 b. 28.6.2022
65. Vadovi¢ Roland 12 25 prsia 30.44 55b. 28.6.2022
66. Karlik Samuel 13 25 znak 27.30 54b. 28.6.2022
67. Pye Charlie Mathew 11 25 znak 27.77 51b. 28.6.2022
68. Cepcek Matthias 14 25 znak 29.01 45b. 28.6.2022
69. Vengrin Tomas 12 25 volny spbsob 25.80 43 b. 28.6.2022
70. Molnér Maxim 12 25 znak 29.61 42b. 28.6.2022
71. Bohac Juraj 12 25 znak 30.01 41b. 28.6.2022
72. Polacek Martin 14 25 znak 32.47 32b. 28.6.2022
73. Vadovi¢ Gabriel 15 25 znak 32.77 31lb. 28.6.2022
74. Marcik Maximilian 15 25 znak 34.50 27b. 28.6.2022
75. Endrych Damian 14 25 znak 37.32 21b. 28.6.2022
76. Svajdlenka Patrik 15 25 znak 39.67 17b. 28.6.2022
77. VereS Dominik 15 25 znak 44.14 12b. 28.6.2022
Open, Zzeny

1. Ivan Teresa 03 100 volny spdsob 56.33 773b. 12.5.2022

2. Ripkova Zora 02 200 volny spbsob 2:05.01 738hb. 27.5.2022

3. Krélova Natélia 02 200 volny spbsob 2:07.85 690 b. 29.4.2022

4. MiSikovéa Alexandra 03 100 motylik 1:03.24 675b. 26.6.2022

5. Dinkova Michaela 02 400 volny spbsob 4:28.38 662 b. 23.10.2022

6. Grozajova Lea 07 400 volny spbsob 4:28.93 658 b. 23.10. 2022

7. Horndkova Nadine 08 200 volny spdsob 2:11.73 630b. 19.2.2022

8. Poliacikové Kristina 08 50 volny spAsob 28.46 575b. 30.4.2022

9. Kristofova Anna Maren 07 50 volny spAsob 28.75 558 b.  30. 4. 2022
10. Gavran Lea 07 50 volny spbésob 29.38 522 b. 5. 3. 2022
11. Cebikova Nina 08 50 volny spdsob 30.31 476 b.  30.4.2022
12. Zvancigerova Lucia 06 50 prsia 36.84 465 b. 22.10.2022
13. Romanova Viktéria 09 50 volny spdsob 30.57 464 b.  30. 4. 2022
14. FilipoviCova Mia Lydia 04 50 volny spbsob 30.69 458 b. 24.9.2022
15. Drozdikova Kamila 10 100 volny spbsob 1:07.41 451 b. 10.6.2022
16. Jakubcova Bianka 07 200 volny spbsob 2:28.63 439b. 29.4.2022
17. BIStdkova Zuzana 08 50 volny spbésob 31.29 432b. 30.4.2022
18. Hyllova Ella 06 50 volny spbsob 31.36 429 b. 19.3.2022
19. Rusznyakova Sara 04 50 znak 36.20 413 b. 8. 5. 2022
20. Minns Esther Joy 08 50 znak 36.68 397b. 24.9.2022
21. Slovakova Sabina 09 50 znak 34.99 391b. 1. 4.2022
22. BoSanska Svetlana 10 50 volny spAsob 32.35 391b. 24.9.2022
23. Klimentova Katarina 10 50 volny spbsob 32.60 382b. 11.6.2022
24. Dubcakova Janka 09 50 volny spbésob 33.37 356 b. 24.9.2022
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42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Yurychko Daniela
Jakubacova Eva
Tothova Rebeca
Grmanova Nelly
Fekete Nina
Ockova Barbora
Komissarova Anna
Cakova Alzbeta
Czirakova Margaréta
Puhova Nella
Pechova Viktéria llse
Richterova Adela
Kratochvilova Zoja
Janovjakova Claudia
Mattova Stella Sofia
Markova Kristina
Szabdova Tatiana
Suchova Alzbeta
Kleinertova Silvia
Libiova Lilien
Gajanova Dorota
BiCanova Veronika
Schmidtova Mia
Simkova Lea
Simkova Linda
Mocsiova Viktoria
Stavinova Hanka
Simonakova Kristina
Kratochvilova Mia
Tomekova Kristina
Bachledova Simona
Sifrova Katarina
Hronska Ema
Koncal Mia
Mikocziova Natalia
Albertova Leila
Korenova Kristina
Makysova Katarina
Jakubcova Viviana

07
03
09
11

11
09
10
11
10
11
10
13
12
09
12
11
12
13
13
14
11
12
12
12
13
14
12
13
15
13
13
14
14
12
14
13
14
15

50 volny spbsob
50 volny spbésob
50 znak

50 znak

50 volny spdsob
50 volny spdsob
200 prsia

100 volny spbsob
50 volny spbésob
200 volny spbsob
50 znak

50 volny spbsob
25 prsia

50 znak

200 prsia

50 volny spbésob
25 znak

50 volny spdsob
25 znak

25 volny spbsob
25 znak

25 volny spbsob
50 volny spbsob
50 znak

50 volny spbsob
50 znak

25 znak

50 znak

25 znak

25 znak

25 znak

50 znak

25 volny spbsob
25 znak

25 znak

25 znak

25 znak

25 znak

50 znak

33.58
33.83
38.78
39.44
34.60
34.67
3:24.06
1:16.54
36.21
2:48.86
42.57
37.46
21.16
44.48
3:51.37
41.12
20.93
42.09
22.43
19.89
23.67
2131
50.15
57.69
52.12
1:00.21
27.02
1:01.01
27.20
27.61
28.26
1:03.30
25.00
29.49
30.61
31.30
31.30
31.37
1:18.28

350 b.
342 Db.
336 b.
320 b.
320 b.
318 b.
316 b.
308 b.
279 b.
279 b.
254 b.
252 b.
247 b.
223 b.
217 b.
190 b.
190 b.
177 b.
155 b.
145 b.
131 b.
118 b.
105 b.
102 b.
93 hb.
89 b.
88 b.
86 b.
86 b.
83 Dh.
77 b.
77 b.
73 b.
68 b.
61 b.
57 b.
57 b.
56 b.
40 b.
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